LNCLLUNALLUN  RESHOKT PO -OULS-Fo9 7o
3200 W. Cuthbert, Suite 2C

OPERATOR Bright & Co. ADDRESS Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE NAME El Pyron Fee WELL NO. 1 FIELD Wwildcat
LOCATION Section 11, T-9-S, R-34-E /752;/Ld < ﬂ?/é
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
147 1/4° .64 .64
350 1/2° 1.78 2.42
794 1/2° 3.89 6.31
1264 1/4° 2.05 8.36
1738 3/4° 6.26 14.62
2094 1/2° 3.12 17.74
2528 1/2° 3.80 21.54
3000 3/4° 6.23 27.77
3471 1 ° 8.24 36.01
3707 1 ° 4.13 40.14
3997 1 ° 5.08 45,22
4428 1 ° 7.54 52.76
4898 3/4° 6.20 58.90
5368 3/4° 6.20 65.16
5837 3/4° 6.19 71.35
6334 1 ° 8.70 80.05
6808 3/4° 6.26 86.31
7311 1 ° 8.80 95.11

AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton
krmnt:omtobethepersmwtnsenamisstbscr ' y on

of the well identifiedabove,amithattomebestof

deposition, under ocath states that he is acting for and? behalf of the operator
wellwasmtintaltialallydeviatedfmnthetnzevertica,lwha ver,

AFF S SI
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 27th day of August , 19 90
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. i — F{’ Notary Public in and“for the County
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of Lubbock, State of Texas
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OPERATOR Bright & Co. ADDRESS
LEASE NAME El Pyron Fee WELL NO, 1 FIELD
LOCATION

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMUILATED
7507 3/4° 2.59 97.70
7938 3/4° 5.69 103.39
8233 1 ° 5.16 108.55
8692 1 © 8.03 116.58
8929 3/4° 3.13 119.71
9010 3/4° 1.07 120.78



